

## **Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Limited**

(A Govt. of Tamil Nadu Enterprise)

Regd. Office : 67, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai 600 032 Phone : (91) (044) 22301094-97, 22354415-16 & 18 Fax : 22350834 & 22354614 Web : www.tnpl.com Email : response@tnpl.co.in, export@tnpl.co.in TNPL - The Corporate Indentity Number : L22121TN1979PLC007799

Dated: 27<sup>th</sup> April, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra
(East), Mumbai – 400051

Dear Sir,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

The Company has received request from investor for issue of duplicate share certificates. The copy of the letter is attached and the issue of duplicate share certificate is being processed after fulfilling the requirements for issue of duplicate share certificate.

This is for your information and record

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Ltd.

B. Thamizhselvan Company Secretary

Encl: a/a.

Factory : Kagithapuram-639 136, Karur District, Phone : 04324-277001 to 277017 Fax : (91) 04324-277025 to 277029

Zimbra

## REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGE

From : MANASA <manasa@cameoindia.com>

Sender : manasa@cameoindia.com

Subject : REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGE

- To : thamizhselvan b <thamizhselvan.b@tnpl.co.in>, shares@tnpl.co.in
- Cc:komalar@cameoindia.com, priya@cameoindia.com

\*\* This message originated from outside domain of TNPL. Please do not open attachments or click links unless you recognize the source of this email and know the content is safe. This is to safeguard yourself against phishing attacks \*\*

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of request received from your shareholder, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S.n o.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certific ate no.	Distin ctive no. (From )	Distinc tive no. (To)	No. of share s	Letter received on
1	RAJESH J JAIN JT. HLDR 1 - JAWRILAL C JAIN JT. HLDR. 2 - CHHAYA J JAIN	00017 824	1147 3086 11604 48679 71309	24559 401 24753 301 50157 201 53864 701 56127 701	24559 500 24753 400 50157 300 53864 800 56127 800	100 100 100 100 100	26/04/20 22
2	R RAJU	00019 937	35651	52561 901	52562 000	100	26/04/20 22

The scanned copy of the above said letter is attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.

You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Wed, Apr 27, 2022 10:30 AM ### Attachments

Zimbra

Please note that duplicate share certificate (s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder (s) including completion of procedural requirements in this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) will be issued to shareholder

Regards

Manasa Asst. Manager (Shares) Cameo Corporate Services Limited



Keg - 89/12/1819 21-4.22 From TMPL Shows Folto NO. 00019937 R. RAJU Olio Pillayan Foil Strut AMEO Konga nagor Ind pros Vergamedin\_ 2 6 APR 2022 Received Komm -639006 mob: 994463845  $\mathcal{T}_{o}$ MIS CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED Subramanan building No.1 Club house road Chennai -600 002 Ref: Your letter dated: 17.3.2022 for TMPL Shan Febra Alo Kipeld Sor. Sub! TNPL ETamilaradu Neurprint Epapers Uts) Shares. Furnishing of PAN KYC details and hom: hatton by the holdson of physical samilies. Submission of descenants - regarding. Herewith & own Bribinsting the following documents for updaking the informations with negard to TamilNaku Newsprint & papers (imited (TRIPL) Phyficial Secondics held i'v my hame. 1. Form ISR-1 2 Form ISR-2 3. FORM NO. SH-13 - 2 NOS 4. CML ( Client master List) #25 DP - ( dimbature capted life 5. Blank cancelled Bennk Chaque 6. "PAN" for the holder of Securitles - 2 cory - self allerty 7. "Adhaan' for the holder of Securities goory - set allerted 8. pon for Nommer - copy. self attests - 2 copt-9- "Adhaar" fo Nomin - copy- selfallept. 2 copios 10. Drawing licensi for holder of samothes - 2 copies Also my physical costificate is look and I am applying For issue of Supporcertificate (dupticate) in Deeper way Our 21-le-22 Thoras you End: As above. (R.RAJU)

Man-21421000892



MR. RAJESH J. JAIN MR. JAWRILAL C. JAIN MRS. CHHAYA J. JAIN A/18, Nandan, 24 Veer Savarkar marg, Mahim West, Mumbai – 400 016. Date : <u>21</u>/04/2022

. Mol

Cameo Corporate Services Utd FAO NIRMALA V "Subramanian Building", No.1, Vth Floor, Club Hous Chennai (Madras) – 600002, Tamil Nadu.

Unit : Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Ltd. Folio No. : 00017824

## Sub: Procedure for Issue of Duplicate Shares and Change of Mandate

Pecei

Dear Sir,

This has been reference to your email dated 12/04/2022.

As we have already informed you that we lost/misplaced the original share certificate hence we request you please let us know the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate and details of shares like Certificate No., Distinctive No. etc. to be mentioned in the FIR.

As per record, dividends are credited into our **Dena Bank Account No. 053310002424**. However now the Dena Bank has been merged with Bank of Baroda. So we are enclosing herewith cancelled cheque to update current bank details in your record. If any dividends are unclaimed we request you please reissue into the Bank of Baroda Account.

Thanks and Regards,

**MR. RAJESH J. JAIN** 

MR. JAWRILÁL C. JAIN

chhaya J. Jaim **MRS. CHHAYA J. JAIN** 

CC to : SEBI Mumabi For your kind information and action TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT & PAPER LTD. Folio Details

Pg.No : 1

\_\_\_\_\_

Folio Name of the Holde Holdings	er :	R RAJU	37				
Joint Holder Name Joint Holder Name Joint Holder Name	2 :						
Address Details	:	SALEM I	BU MEDICALS MAIN ROAD EDU KARUR				
Mandate Details	:						
<pre>iank Slno : 1628 ics No : 639056004 ic Type : 10 ict No : 0790301000009385 iank Name : THE LAKSHMI VILAS BANK LTD. iranch Name : VENGAMEDU KARUR BRANCH iddress Details : 533 SALEM MAIN ROAD TAMIL NADU 639006</pre>							
Frdistno	Tod	istno	Scertno	Ecertno	Stcode	Holdings	
52561901	525	52000	35651	35651		100	
Total :						100	

## TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT & PAPER LTD. Folio Details Pg.No : 1 \_\_\_\_\_

Folio Name of the Hold Holdings	er :					
Joint Holder Name Joint Holder Name Joint Holder Name	e2 :	CHHAYA				
Address Details	:	1000 - 100 - 1010	ANDAN ER SAVARKAR	MARG		
Mandate Details	:					
Bank Slno Ecs No Ac Type Act No Bank Name Address Details	::	4000180 10 0533100 DENA BA	002424 ANK			
Frdistno	Tod	istno	Scertno	Ecertno	Stcode	Holdings
24559401	245	59500	1147	1147		100
24753301	247	53400	3086	3086		100
50157201	501	57300	11604	11604		100
53864701	538	64800	48679	48679		100
56127701	561	27800	71309	71309		100
Total :						500

\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_